	NOT	ICE OF	INTENTION TO DRILL OR RECO	- 1 188 - FRENCHWER (1972) - MERNARIA		
s notice in	QUINT					
1	ulsa,	Oklahoma	(D	October 26, 1953		
E, NEW N : re hereby	IEXICO	that it is our		ell to be known as		
			(Company or Operator)	n		
330		(Lease)		(Chit)		
West	.			•		
CATION	FROM	SECTION LI				
C ,	В	A	If patented land the owner is			
F 3(G	н	The status of plugging bond is			
K	J	I	Drilling Contractor			
	s notice in Commissi SERVATI E, NEW M re hereby Sincla 330 West CATION C	NOT must be given to hanges in the prop s notice in QUINT Commission. Tulsa, SERVATION CON C, NEW MEXICO SINCLAIR OI Leslid 330 fe West CATION FROM C B F G 30	NOTICE OF must be given to the District C changes in the proposed plan are is notice in QUINTUPLICATE. Commission. Tulsa, Oklehoma (Place) SERVATION COMMISSION C, NEW MEXICO SERVATION COMMISSION C, NEW MEXICO The hereby notified that it is our Sinclair Oil & Gas G (Lease) 330 feet from the West C B A F G H 30	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL OR RECO must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtain hanges in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing autoch that indice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additiona Commission. Tulsa, Oklahoma (Place) (D SERVATION COMMISSION 5, NEW MEXICO (Dece) (D SERVATION COMMISSION 5, NEW MEXICO (Company or Operator) Leslie E. Vance (Lease) (Company or Operator) Servation From the South line of Section 30, T. 24-S Address. Mest If state Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No. If state Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No. If state Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No. F G The status of plugging bond is. The status of plugging bond is.		

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
12-1/4*	9-5/8*	36#	New	3501	250
8-3/4"	7"	17 & 20#		38001	1350

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

..... 19......

00T 3 6 1953

proved..... ept as follows:

OH CONSERVATION COMMISSION l

Sincerely yours, ELAIR OIL & GAS COMPANY Company or Operatory John N. Johnson Maan Vice-President Position..... Send Communications regarding well to Name Sinclair Oil & Cas Corpany Address Attn. - John N. Johnson P.O. Box 521 - Tulsa 2, Oklahoma

	416 Lea County, New Mexic OCT 30 1953
NAME & ADDRESS	INTEREST HOBBS-OFFICE
Fern Vance 1513 Grand Avenue Fort Worth, Texas	17.26191% of 1/8
Rex B. Vance Grandbury, Texas	21.42857% of 1/8
Leslie L. Vance 2516 Fairway Drive Fort Worth, Texas	23.21428% of 1/8
Neva Vance 4121 Mattison Fort Worth, Texas	3.57142% of 1/8
Sinclair Oil & Gas Company for the account of Hugh Corrigan III	6.25% of 8/8
Sinclair Oil & Cas Company for the account of Hugh Corrigan III, Trustee for J. Patrick Corrigan	6.25% of 8/8
Sinclair Oil & Gas Company	79.3154775% of 8/8